
                 
                     

  

 

 

      

          

 

        CURRICULUM VITAE  

  

Name of the Teacher    

Date of Birth    

Aadhaar Number    

PAN Number    

Parents’/ spouse’s Name  H/W:  

Mother:  Father:   

Contact Number [Personal]    

Contact Number [Parents/ Guardian]    

Permanent Address    

  

Corresponding Address    

  

The school in which he/she taught previously     

Designation in the previous school    

Teaching Experience in years    

E-mail ID    

Taking medicine for any chronic diseases (detail, if YES)  

  

  

Educational Qualification  



1.  

2.  

3.  

3.  

5.  

6.  

Personal preference on subject, if any:   

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

Signature of the Candidate 


